
22nd ANIMAL Upper Gauley Race - 2014
Overall Results

Name Bib# Time Start Finish Class

Robert Waldron 28 0:49:55 1:35:02.09 2:24:56.89 K1 - Wavehopper

Justin Shockey 29 0:50:27 1:35:02.09 2:25:28.74 K1 - Wavehopper

Andrew McEwan 40 0:50:41 1:36:02.09 2:26:43.51 K1 - Plastic

Geoff Calhoun 34 0:51:26 1:36:02.09 2:27:28.46 K1 - Plastic

Mark Hamilton 47 0:51:46 1:36:02.09 2:27:48.00 K1 - Plastic

Chris Hipgrave 71 0:51:48 1:36:02.09 2:27:50.15 K1 - Plastic

Caleb Adams 22 0:52:20 1:35:02.09 2:27:22.57 K1 - Speeder

Sam Stewart 26 0:52:45 1:35:02.09 2:27:46.75 K1 - Wildwater

JP Bevilaqua 57 0:53:36 1:36:02.09 2:29:37.93 K1 - Plastic

Zach Fraysier 44 0:53:49 1:36:02.09 2:29:51.13 K1 - Plastic

Stephen McGrady 74 0:53:58 1:36:02.09 2:29:59.78 K1 - Plastic

Cameron Thacker 46 0:54:22 1:36:02.09 2:30:24.18 K1 - Plastic

Sam Swanson 75 0:54:47 1:36:02.09 2:30:48.71 K1 - Plastic

Eric Nies 13 0:54:57 1:35:02.09 2:29:58.87 K1 - Composite/Glass

Barney Bonito 77 0:55:45 1:36:02.09 2:31:47.28 K1 - Plastic

Jacob Siegel 80 0:55:52 1:36:02.09 2:31:54.32 K1 - Plastic

Todd Craft 43 0:56:07 1:36:02.09 2:32:08.75 K1 - Plastic

Cole Ernsberger 81 0:56:13 1:36:02.09 2:32:15.11 K1 - Plastic

Cody Adams 15 0:56:48 1:36:02.09 2:32:49.89 K1 - Plastic

Sam Ovett 52 0:57:08 1:36:02.09 2:33:09.75 K1 - Plastic

Nick Fiedler 30 0:57:09 1:36:02.09 2:33:10.61 K1 - Plastic

Sergio Vidal B 91 0:58:40 1:35:02.09 2:33:42.14 K1 Playboat

Anna Wagner 90 0:58:48 1:36:02.09 2:34:49.61 K1-W Plastic

Nori Onishi 79 0:58:58 1:36:02.09 2:35:00.15 K1 - Plastic

Mike Moore 14 0:59:42 1:35:02.09 2:34:44.25 K1 - Composite/Glass

Christine Warren 84 1:00:01 1:36:02.09 2:36:02.82 K1-W Plastic

Emily Shanblatt 88 1:01:07 1:36:02.09 2:37:08.73 K1-W Plastic

Team Wing 65 1:04:48 1:37:02.09 2:41:50.47 R-6 Men

Wet Dreams 67 1:08:03 1:37:02.09 2:45:05.11 R-6 Women

Peter Stutts 24 1:09:11 1:36:02.09 2:45:12.69 K1 - Plastic

Aaron Endrich 97 1:10:58 1:38:02.09 2:49:00.10 R-1

Sexual Sin Sations 72 1:11:56 1:38:02.09 2:49:57.75 R-2 Men

Choke-Yo-Hauntaus 69 1:12:58 1:37:02.09 2:50:00.25 R-6 Women

We stopped to Surf 61 1:13:32 1:37:02.09 2:50:34.14 R-6 Wamen

Norris Hammer 62 1:14:02 1:38:02.09 2:52:03.96 R-2 Mixed

Brad Atkins 92 1:18:28 1:38:02.09 2:56:29.60 R-1

Mermaids are Real 70 1:19:54 1:38:02.09 2:57:55.65 R-2 Mixed

Brett Vangen-Weeks 93 1:19:55 1:38:02.09 2:57:56.64 S-1

Phillip Groseclose 96 1:27:35 1:38:02.09 3:05:36.68 R-1

Team Futile 73 1:37:27 1:38:02.09 3:15:28.93 OC-2



22nd ANIMAL Gauley Race - 2014
Results by Class

Name Bib# Time Start Finish Class

Robert Waldron 28 0:49:55 1:35:02.09 2:24:56.89 K1 Wavehopper

Justin Shockey 29 0:50:27 1:35:02.09 2:25:28.74 K1 Wavehopper

Caleb Adams 22 0:52:20 1:35:02.09 2:27:22.57 K1 Speeder

Sam Stewart 26 0:52:45 1:35:02.09 2:27:46.75 K1 Wildwater

Eric Nies 13 0:54:57 1:35:02.09 2:29:58.87 K-1 Composite/Glass

Mike Moore 14 0:59:42 1:35:02.09 2:34:44.25 K-1 Composite/Glass

Andrew McEwan 40 0:50:41 1:36:02.09 2:26:43.51 K-1 Plastic

Geoff Calhoun 34 0:51:26 1:36:02.09 2:27:28.46 K-1 Plastic

Mark Hamilton 47 0:51:46 1:36:02.09 2:27:48.00 K-1 Plastic

Chris Hipgrave 71 0:51:48 1:36:02.09 2:27:50.15 K-1 Plastic

JP Bevilaqua 57 0:53:36 1:36:02.09 2:29:37.93 K-1 Plastic

Zach Fraysier 44 0:53:49 1:36:02.09 2:29:51.13 K-1 Plastic

Stephen McGrady 74 0:53:58 1:36:02.09 2:29:59.78 K-1 Plastic

Cameron Thacker 46 0:54:22 1:36:02.09 2:30:24.18 K-1 Plastic

Sam Swanson 75 0:54:47 1:36:02.09 2:30:48.71 K-1 Plastic

Barney Bonito 77 0:55:45 1:36:02.09 2:31:47.28 K-1 Plastic

Jacob Siegel 80 0:55:52 1:36:02.09 2:31:54.32 K-1 Plastic

Todd Craft 43 0:56:07 1:36:02.09 2:32:08.75 K-1 Plastic

Cole Ernsberger 81 0:56:13 1:36:02.09 2:32:15.11 K-1 Plastic

Cody Adams 15 0:56:48 1:36:02.09 2:32:49.89 K-1 Plastic

Sam Ovett 52 0:57:08 1:36:02.09 2:33:09.75 K-1 Plastic

Nick Fiedler 30 0:57:09 1:36:02.09 2:33:10.61 K-1 Plastic

Nori Onishi 79 0:58:58 1:36:02.09 2:35:00.15 K-1 Plastic

Peter Stutts 24 1:09:11 1:36:02.09 2:45:12.69 K-1 Plastic

Sergio Vidal B 91 0:58:40 1:35:02.09 2:33:42.14 K-1 Playboat

Anna Wagner 90 0:58:48 1:36:02.09 2:34:49.61 K-1W Plastic

Christine Warren 84 1:00:01 1:36:02.09 2:36:02.82 K-1W Plastic

Emily Shanblatt 88 1:01:07 1:36:02.09 2:37:08.73 K-1W Plastic

Team Wing 65 1:04:48 1:37:02.09 2:41:50.47 R-6 Men

We stopped to Surf 61 1:13:32 1:37:02.09 2:50:34.14 R-6 Women

Wet Dreams 67 1:08:03 1:37:02.09 2:45:05.11 R-6 Women

Choke-Yo-Hauntaus 69 1:12:58 1:37:02.09 2:50:00.25 R-6 Women

K-1 Men Composite/Glass Slalom

K-1 Men Wildwater/Wavehopper/Speeder

K-1 Men Plastic Long

K-1 Playboat

K-1 Women Plastic Long

R-6 Men

R-6 Women
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22nd ANIMAL Gauley Race - 2014
Results by Class

Name Bib# Time Start Finish Class

Aaron Endrich 97 1:10:58 1:38:02.09 2:49:00.10 R-1

Brad Atkins 92 1:18:28 1:38:02.09 2:56:29.60 R-1

Brett Vangen-Weeks 93 1:19:55 1:38:02.09 2:57:56.64 R-1

Phillip Groseclose 96 1:27:35 1:38:02.09 3:05:36.68 R-1

Sexual Sin Sations 72 1:11:56 1:38:02.09 2:49:57.75 R-2 Men

Norris Hammer 62 1:14:02 1:38:02.09 2:52:03.96 R-2 Mixed

Mermaids are Real 70 1:19:54 1:38:02.09 2:57:55.65 R-2 Mixed

Team Futile 73 1:37:27 1:38:02.09 3:15:28.93 OC-2

R-1/S-1

R-2

OC-2
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